COVER PAGE SUBTITLE PLACEHOLDER
COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
Business Process : Product Management
Functional Organisation : Segment Marketing
MIFARE, NTAG, ICODE and UCODE
Contactless Card and Reader IC portfolio overview
Owner : Martin Liebl
Author : Michael Ganzera

m
ICODE® ordering information
ICODE SLIX ICODE SLIX-S
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
SLIX 9352 909 96003 SL2S2002FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape SLIX-S 9352 909 99003 SL2S5302FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape
SLIX HC 9352 914 33003 SL2S2102FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape SLIX-S HC 9352 914 31003 SL2S5402FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape
SLIX NC 9352 923 49003 SL2S2202FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape SOT1122 12NC Type Delivery Type
SOT1122 12NC Type Delivery Type SLIX-S 9353 010 04115 SL2S5302FTB SOT1122 package, reel
SLIX 9352 934 48115 SL2S2002FTB SOT1122 package, reel
SLIX HC 9352 934 52115 SL2S2102FTB SOT1122 package, reel ICODE SLIX-L
MOA8 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
ICODE SLIX 9353 047 94118 SL2S2002FA8 MOA8 package, reel SLIX-L 9352 909 98003 SL2S5002FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape
ICODE SLIX 2 SLIX-L HC 9352 914 32003 SL2S5102FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type SOT1122 12NC Type Delivery Type
SLIX 2 9353 031 11003 SL2S2602FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape SLIX-L 9352 934 49115 SL2S5002FTB SOT1122 package, reel
ICODE SLI ICODE SLI-S
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
SLI 9352 7956 1003 SL2ICS2001DW/V1D 150 µm, bumped,  8" wafer UV-Tape SLI-S 9352 837 46003 SL2ICS5301EW/V7 150 µm, bumped,  8" wafer UV-Tape
SLI-S HC 9352 837 45005 SL2ICS5401EW/V7 151 µm, bumped,  8" wafer UV-Tape
ICODE SLI-L
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
SLI-L 9352 842 05003 SL2ICS5001EW/V7 150 µm, bumped,  8" wafer UV-Tape
SLI-L HC 9352 842 02005 SL2ICS5101EW/V7 150 µm, bumped,  8" wafer UV-Tape
ICODE ILT ICODE ILT-M
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
ILT NC 9352 961 47003 SL2S1402FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape ILT-M NC 9352 961 48003 SL2S1412FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape
ILT SC 9352 961 67003 SL2S1502FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape ILT-M SC 9352 961 68003 SL2S1512FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape
ILT HC 9352 961 72003 SL2S1602FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape ILT-M HC 9352 961 73003 SL2S1612FUD 120µm, bumped, sawn, 8", UV-Tape
SOT1122 12NC Type Delivery Type SOT1122 12NC Type Delivery Type
ILT SC 9353 002 99115 SL2S1502FTB SOT1122 package, reel ILT-M NC 9353 010 05115 SL2S1412FTB SOT1122 package, reel
ILT-M SC 9353 003 02115 SL2S1512FTB SOT1122 package, reel
ILT-M HC 9353 013 93115 SL2S1612FTB SOT1122 package, reelwww.op
rfid
.co
m
UCODE® Family

.co
m
UCODE® ordering information
UCODE G2X UCODE 7
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
G2XL 9352 843 69005 SL3ICS1202 FUG/V7AF 8" Wafer on FFC, 150 µm, bumped UCODE 7 9352 999 32003 SL3S1204FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped
G2XM 9352 843 68005 SL3ICS1002 FUG/V7AF 8" Wafer on FFC, 150 µm, bumped UCODE 7 9352 999 32005 SL3S1204FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped
SOT-1122 12NC Type Delivery Type SOT-886 12NC Type Delivery Type
G2XL 9352 902 55115 SL3S1202FTB1 SOT1122 package on reel UCODE 7 935305851115 SL3S1204FTB0 SOT886 package on reel
G2XM 9352 902 54115 SL3S1002FTB1 SOT1122 package on reel
UCODE G2i UCODE 7m
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
G2iL 9352 944 13003 SL3S1203FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped UCODE 7m 9353 003 89003 SL3S1214FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped
G2iL+ 9352 944 14003 SL3S1213FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped UCODE 7m 9353 003 89005 SL3S1214FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped
G2iM 9352 944 04003 SL3S1003FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped SOT-886 12NC Type Delivery Type
G2iM+ 9352 944 05003 SL3S1013FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped UCODE 7m 935305852115 SL3S1214FTB0 SOT886 package on reel
UCODE 7xm
SOT-886 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
G2iL 9352 910 37115 SL3S1203FTB0 SOT886 package on reel UCODE 7xm 9353 065 68003 SL3S1004FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped
G2iM+ 9352 965 29115 SL3S1013FTB0 SOT886 package on reel UCODE 7xm+ 9353 065 69003 SL3S1014FUD/BG 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped
UCODE DNA UCODE I²C
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type XQFN8 12NC Type Delivery Type
UCODE DNA 935306376003 SL3S5002N0FUD 8" Wafer, 120µm, 7µm PI coating, bumped Single FE 9352 962 08125 SL3S4011FHK XQFN8 thin quad flat package on reel
Dual FE 9352 997 82125 SL3S4021FHK XQFN8 thin quad flat package on reel
rfid
.co
m

.co
m
HITAG® ordering information
HITAG™ 1 HITAG™ 2
Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
HITAG™1 9352 941 94003 HT1 IC S30 02W/V6F sawn bumbed wafer, 150µ, 8 inch;  1 wafer HITAG™2 9353 031 28003 HT2 IC S20 02W/V6F/R sawn wafer on ffc, 150µ, 8 inch; 1 wafer
HITAG™1 9352 941 94005 HT1 IC S30 02W/V6F sawn wafer on ffc, 150µ, 8 inch;  5 wafer HITAG™2 9353 031 28005 HT2 IC S20 02W/V6F/R sawn wafer on ffc, 150µ, 8 inch; 5 wafer
MOA4 12NC Type Delivery Type MOA4 12NC Type Delivery Type
HITAG™1 9353 039 44118 HT1 MOA4 S30/E/3 metal lead frame, reel HITAG™2 9353 039 45118 HT2 MOA4 S20/E/3/R metal lead frame, reel
Stick 12NC Type Delivery Type
HITAG™2 9353 031 32122 HT2 DC20 S20/F/R stick transponder
HITAG™S  ICs HITAG™µ Cres: 210pF (+/-3%)
Wafer Standard Bumps 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
HITAG S 256 bit 9352 941 88003 HTS IC H56 01EW/V7 sawn,bumped Wafer,150µ, 8 inch, ;  1 wafer HITAG µ 128 bit 9352 887 02005 HTMS1001FUG/AM sawn, megabumped wafer, 150µ, 8 inch, UV
HITAG S 256 bit 9352 941 88005 HTS IC H56 01EW/V7 sawn,bumped Wafer,150µ, 8 inch, ;  5 wafer HITAG™µ  Cres: 280pF (+/-5%)
HITAG S 2048 bit 9352 941 87003 HTS IC H48 01EW/V7 sawn,bumped Wafer,150µ, 8 inch, ;  1wafer Wafer 12NC Type Delivery Type
HITAG S 2048 bit 9352 941 87005 HTS IC H48 01EW/V7 sawn,bumped Wafer,150µ, 8 inch, ;  5 wafer HITAG µ 128 bit 9352 887 09005 HTMS8001FUG/AM sawn, megabumped wafer, 150µ, 8 inch, UV
Wafer Mega Bumps 12NC Type Delivery Type HITAG µ Advanced 512 bit 9352 887 11005 HTMS8101FUG/AM sawn, megabumped wafer, 150µ, 8 inch, UV
HITAG S 256 bit 9352 941 91003 HTS IC C56 01EW/C7 sawn,mega bumped Wafer, 8 inch, ;   1 wafer HITAG µ Advanced+ 1760 bit 9352 887 12005 HTMS8201FUG/AM sawn, megabumped wafer, 150µ, 8 inch, UV
HITAG S 256 bit 9352 941 91005 HTS IC C56 01EW/C7 sawn,mega bumped Wafer, 8 inch, ;   5 wafer SOT-1122 12NC Type Delivery Type
HITAG S 2048 bit 9352 941 93003 HTS IC C48 01EW/C7 sawn, mega bumped Wafer, 8 inch, ;   1 wafer HITAG µ 128 bit 9352 900 71115 HTMS8001FTB/AF SOT1122, reel
HITAG S 2048 bit 9352 941 93005 HTS IC C48 01EW/C7 sawn, mega bumped Wafer, 8 inch, ;   5 wafer HITAG µ Advanced 512 bit 9352 900 72115 HTMS8101FTB/AF SOT1122, reel
Mega Bumps IC in Blister 12NC Type Delivery Type HITAG µ Advanced+ 1760 bit 9352 900 73115 HTMS8201FTB/AF SOT1122, reel
HITAG S 256 bit 9352 941 91026 HTS IC C56 01EW/C7 sawn,mega bumped Wafer, 8 inch,, blister HVSON2 12NC Type Delivery Type
HITAG S 2048 bit 9352 941 93026 HTS IC C48 01EW/C7 sawn, mega bumped Wafer, 8 inch, ; blister HITAG µ 128 bit 9352 901 35115 HTMS8001FTK/AF HVSON2, SOT899-1
MOA4 12NC Type Delivery Type HITAG µ Advanced 512 bit 9352 901 36115 HTMS8101FTK/AF HVSON2, SOT899-1
HITAG S 256 bit 9353 039 47118 HTS MO H56 02EV metal lead frame, reel HITAG µ Advanced+ 1760 bit 9352 901 37115 HTMS8201FTK/AF HVSON2, SOT899-1
HITAG S 2048 bit 9353 039 49118 HTS MO H48 02EV metal lead frame, reel HITAG™RO64
HVSON2 12NC Type Delivery Type Wafer based on Hitag µ 12NC Type Delivery Type